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MARYLAND

Fifth Congressional District

Republican:
Lawrence J. Hogan

Hillview Road, Landover

Hyattsville
Democrat:

Hervey G. Machen
4107 Hamilton Street
Hyattsville

Counties Hogan
Prince

George’s ... 83,959
Charles ... 5,114
TOTALS oo 89,073

Machen

74,651
5,219

79,870

Sixth Congressional District

Republican:

J. Glenn Beall, Jr.
Beall’'s Lane
Frostburg

Democrat:

Goodloe E. Byron
306 Grove Blvd.

Frederick

Counties Beall
Garrett ... 4,312
Allegany ... 17,263

Washington ... 13,923

Frederick ... 10,963
Carroll ... 9,769
Howard

(Parts) .. 4,452
Baltimore

(Parts) ... 11,032
TOTALS e 71,714

Byron

1,673
11,018
16,874
13,400

6,207

2,616
11,909
63,697

MANUAL

Seventh Congressional District

Republican:

Arthur W. Downs
1811 Pallo Cirecle
Baltimore

Democrat:

Samuel N. Friedel
2201 South Road
Baltimore

Baltimore City Downs

Wards 15, 16
19, 20; Ward

25, prec. 1-2
and 86-105;
Ward 28 ... 7,302
Baltimore

(Parts) ... 13,443
TOTALS ... 20,745

Friedel

56,715
24,338
81,048

Eighth Congressional District

Republican:

Gilbert Gude
6411 Duvall Drive
Bethesda

Democrat:

Margaret C. Schweinhaut

3601 Saul Road
Kensington

Counties Gude

Montgomery 103,767
Howard

(Parts) .. 3,786
Anne Arundel

(Parts) .. 1,614
TOTALS ...oeeeeen 109,167

Schwein-
haut

66,658
2,383
1,068

70,109




